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Geauga County, OH
Primary Election
May 8, 2018

STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 65,868 04 = BALLOTS CAST - GREEN 60 .29
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 20,399 05 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 12,695 62.23
03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 5,766 28.27 06 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 1,878 9.21
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 AUBURN TWP A 1162 289 89 .0 . 192 . 8
0002 AUBURN TWP B 929 238 70 .0 . 161 .7
0003 AUBURN TWP C 1004 259 77 .0 . 173 .9
0004 AUBURN TWP D 1133 279 87 .4 . 182 . 6
0005 AUBURN TWP E 913 172 43 .1 . 122 . . 6
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 1251 339 182 .0 . 143 . 14
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 1090 246 95 1. 142 . 8
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 944 231 87 .1 . 134 .9
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 1393 262 86 .1 . 166 .9
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 1054 255 81 .1 . 168 .5
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 884 226 92 . 0 . 128 . 6
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 1085 236 82 . 0 . 150 .4
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 985 243 96 .0 . 141 . 6
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 760 184 56 .1 . 114 . 13
0015 BURTON VLG 946 467 131 .1 . 243 . 92
0016 BURTON TWP A 600 318 68 . 0. 215 . 35
0017 BURTON TWP B 469 223 45 .1 . 150 . 27
0018 BURTON TWP C 717 359 64 .0 . 241 . 54
0019 CHARDON CITY A 1062 298 94 .3 .169 . 32
0020 CHARDON CITY B 794 351 99 .4 . 196 . 52
0021 CHARDON CITY C 757 245 81 .2 .131 . 31
0022 CHARDON CITY D 1165 520 151 .1 .293 . 75
0023 CHARDON TWP A 985 422 98 . 5. 253 . 66
0024 CHARDON TWP B 638 297 61 .1 . 182 . 53
0025 CHARDON TWP C 960 478 93 .1 . 300 . 84
0026 CHARDON TWP D 957 398 124 .2 . 232 . 40
0027 CHESTER TWP A 618 166 57 .0 . 104 . 5
0028 CHESTER TWP B 951 254 75 .0 . 171 . 8
0029 CHESTER TWP C 802 188 51 .1 . 126 . 10
0030 CHESTER TWP D 818 245 84 .0 . 149 . 12
0031 CHESTER TWP E 815 177 55 . 0. 110 . 12
0032 CHESTER TWP F 813 197 55 .1 . 130 . 11
0033 CHESTER TWP G 1022 250 70 .1 . 169 . 10
0034 CHESTER TWP H 817 189 58 .0 . 120 . 11
0035 CHESTER TWP I 970 264 79 .2 .173 . 10
0036 AQUILLA VLG 208 79 21 .0 . 51. 7
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 641 328 46 .2 . 236 . 44
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 844 429 82 .1 . 289 . 57
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 507 143 29 .1 . 98 15
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 850 365 78 .1 . 216 . 70
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 632 261 66 .0 . 164 . 31
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 901 378 79 .0 . 259 . 40
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 982 313 72 .0 . 196 . 45
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 917 237 56 .1 . 180 . 0
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 605 99 29 .0 . 63 . 7
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 939 268 76 . 0 . 181 . 11
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 906 150 41 .1 99 . 9
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 843 100 24 .0 . 72 0 .04
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 776 124 31 .0 . 79 14
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 744 289 57 .1 .179 . 52
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 683 294 62 .0 . 187 . 45
0052 MUNSON TWP A 950 448 120 . 0. 270 . 58
0053 MUNSON TWP B 956 423 102 .1 . 271 . 49
0054 MUNSON TWP C 944 408 93 .0 . 273 . 42
0055 MUNSON TWP D 546 165 53 .1 . 100 . 11
0056 MUNSON TWP E 868 379 94 .0 . 242 . 43
0057 MUNSON TWP F 857 419 133 . 0. 231 . 55
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 1033 279 77 .1 . 191 . 10
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 729 208 59 . 0 . 145 . 4
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 661 111 30 .1 . 73 . 7
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 932 281 92 .1 . 173 . 15
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 716 154 42 .1 . 110 . 1
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 908 103 17 . 0. 81. 5
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 929 189 42 .0 . 137 10
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 929 204 67 .0 . 132 .5
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 714 189 76 .1 . 104 . 8
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 839 168 78 . 0. 86 .4
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 656 191 68 . 0. 116 .7
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 131 38 13 .0 . 25 .0
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 908 250 83 .1 . 158 . . 8
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 884 243 90 .2 . 141 . 10
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 986 288 103 10172 0 12
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 668 181 55 .0 . 119 . 7
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 979 293 105 . 0. 168 . 20
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 722 276 71 .3 . 157 . 45
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 765 288 81 .1 . 160 . 46
0077 TROY TWP A 634 285 73 .0 . 163 . 49
0078 TROY TWP B 783 316 84 .1 . 175 . 56
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Governor and Lieutenant Governor

VOT

E FOR 1
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01 = Richard Cordray/Betty Sutton 3,430 61.77 04 = Bill O'Neill/Chantelle C. Lewis 229 4.12

02 = Larry E. Ealy/Jeffrey Lynn 31 .56 05 = Paul E. Ray/Jerry M. Schroeder 43 L7

03 = Dennis John Kucinich/Tara L. Samples 1,584 28.53 06 = Joe Schiavoni/Stephanie Dodd 236 4.25

01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 AUBURN TWP A 72 0 11 2 0 3
0002 AUBURN TWP B 36 1 20 6 0 6
0003 AUBURN TWP C 36 1 26 4 0 7
0004 AUBURN TWP D 46 1 28 7 2 2
0005 AUBURN TWP E 25 0 9 3 0 4
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 113 0 48 10 0 7
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 63 0 24 0 1 4
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 46 1 27 3 0 6
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 65 0 15 1 0 3
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 45 0 19 5 0 8
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 58 1 20 5 0 7
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 54 0 21 1 1 4
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 72 0 14 3 0 6
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 31 0 21 2 0 1
0015 BURTON VLG 61 0 47 10 0 5
0016 BURTON TWP A 37 0 24 3 0 2
0017 BURTON TWP B 24 1 15 2 0 2
0018 BURTON TWP C 32 0 25 1 1 3
0019 CHARDON CITY A 49 0 34 5 0 3
0020 CHARDON CITY B 57 1 25 4 1 2
0021 CHARDON CITY C 41 0 28 2 0 3
0022 CHARDON CITY D 91 0 33 6 2 6
0023 CHARDON TWP A 57 1 30 1 0 2
0024 CHARDON TWP B 36 0 14 1 0 5
0025 CHARDON TWP C 58 2 26 0 0 4
0026 CHARDON TWP D 78 1 30 7 1 1
0027 CHESTER TWP A 34 0 14 5 0 4
0028 CHESTER TWP B 44 0 28 2 0 0
0029 CHESTER TWP C 31 0 13 2 0 3
0030 CHESTER TWP D 63 1 15 0 0 5
0031 CHESTER TWP E 37 0 13 2 1 0
0032 CHESTER TWP F 34 0 15 2 0 3
0033 CHESTER TWP G 46 0 20 2 0 2
0034 CHESTER TWP H 26 0 19 5 1 5
0035 CHESTER TWP I 46 0 23 0 0 9
0036 AQUILLA VLG 6 0 9 1 0 3
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 25 0 14 4 0 0
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 39 2 26 4 2 1
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 21 0 7 0 0 1
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 49 0 20 3 0 1
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 38 1 19 1 1 1
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 36 1 28 2 0 5
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 32 0 24 3 2 6
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 29 0 22 1 1 2
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 17 1 10 0 0 1
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 50 1 22 1 1 0
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 19 1 5 5 4 4
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 10 0 11 1 0 2
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 17 0 12 2 0 0
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 24 1 24 2 0 2
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 31 0 24 2 0 1
0052 MUNSON TWP A 82 1 25 2 1 4
0053 MUNSON TWP B 67 1 24 1 2 2
0054 MUNSON TWP C 44 1 34 2 3 6
0055 MUNSON TWP D 37 0 11 4 0 1
0056 MUNSON TWP E 54 0 21 4 1 2
0057 MUNSON TWP F 71 0 53 5 1 2
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 50 0 16 7 0 2
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 36 2 13 3 0 3
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 16 1 12 1 0 0
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 63 0 20 7 0 1
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 26 0 11 2 1 0
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 13 0 2 0 0 2
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 28 0 9 2 1 1
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 42 0 14 4 2 5
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 56 0 11 3 0 6
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 58 0 11 3 1 3
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 47 2 15 0 0 3
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8 0 4 0 0 0
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 53 0 21 4 0 3
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 58 0 20 5 0 7
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 59 0 35 4 0 5
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 39 0 13 0 0 3
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 75 0 19 7 0 2
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 38 2 20 4 1 1
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 37 0 33 4 2 0
0077 TROY TWP A 32 0 24 2 4 3
0078 TROY TWP B 54 1 22 3 1 2
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT

Attorney General

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Steve Dettelbach 4,223 100.00

01

0001 AUBURN TWP A 67
0002 AUBURN TWP B 57
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0003 AUBURN TWP C 49
0004 AUBURN TWP D 67
0005 AUBURN TWP E 25
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 137
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 79
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 63
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 64
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 65
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 75
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 64
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 80
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 35
0015 BURTON VLG 102
0016 BURTON TWP A 53
0017 BURTON TWP B 29
0018 BURTON TWP C 45
0019 CHARDON CITY A 61
0020 CHARDON CITY B 72
0021 CHARDON CITY C 54
0022 CHARDON CITY D 109
0023 CHARDON TWP A 61
0024 CHARDON TWP B 40
0025 CHARDON TWP C 60
0026 CHARDON TWP D 82
0027 CHESTER TWP A 43
0028 CHESTER TWP B 57
0029 CHESTER TWP C 41
0030 CHESTER TWP D 60
0031 CHESTER TWP E 41
0032 CHESTER TWP F 45
0033 CHESTER TWP G 57
0034 CHESTER TWP H 48
0035 CHESTER TWP I 61
0036 AQUILLA VLG 13
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 33
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 57
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 21
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 54
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 46
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 56
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 49
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 41
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 64
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 26
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 17
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 29
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 39
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 44
0052 MUNSON TWP A 85
0053 MUNSON TWP B 70
0054 MUNSON TWP C 66
0055 MUNSON TWP D 42
0056 MUNSON TWP E 57
0057 MUNSON TWP F 95
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 54
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 45
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 25
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 73
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 35
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 13
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 32
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 55
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 58
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 58
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 48
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 61
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 66
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 78
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 41
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 83
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 54
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 56
0077 TROY TWP A 48
0078 TROY TWP B 57
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
Auditor of State
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Zack Space 4,090 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 62
0002 AUBURN TWP B 57
0003 AUBURN TWP C 48
0004 AUBURN TWP D 67
0005 AUBURN TWP E 24
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 128
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 76
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 54
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 62
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 63
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0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 71
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 61
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 76
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 35
0015 BURTON VLG 97
0016 BURTON TWP A 50
0017 BURTON TWP B 29
0018 BURTON TWP C 46
0019 CHARDON CITY A 58
0020 CHARDON CITY B 70
0021 CHARDON CITY C 53
0022 CHARDON CITY D 104
0023 CHARDON TWP A 59
0024 CHARDON TWP B 41
0025 CHARDON TWP C 61
0026 CHARDON TWP D 81
0027 CHESTER TWP A 41
0028 CHESTER TWP B 56
0029 CHESTER TWP C 41
0030 CHESTER TWP D 57
0031 CHESTER TWP E 41
0032 CHESTER TWP F 42
0033 CHESTER TWP G 53
0034 CHESTER TWP H 45
0035 CHESTER TWP I 63
0036 AQUILLA VLG 15
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 33
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 56
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 20
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 54
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 45
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 51
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 48
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 43
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 22
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 62
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 26
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 17
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 28
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 39
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 42
0052 MUNSON TWP A 82
0053 MUNSON TWP B 67
0054 MUNSON TWP C 65
0055 MUNSON TWP D 40
0056 MUNSON TWP E 52
0057 MUNSON TWP F 89
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 52
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 45
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 25
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 70
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 36
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 12
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 33
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 51
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 59
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 55
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 46
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 56
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 65
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 73
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 40
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 81
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 54
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 54
0077 TROY TWP A 49
0078 TROY TWP B 58
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Kathleen Clyde 4,166 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 62
0002 AUBURN TWP B 57
0003 AUBURN TWP C 50
0004 AUBURN TWP D 68
0005 AUBURN TWP E 25
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 132
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 76
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 52
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 63
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 64
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 71
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 63
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 76
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 35
0015 BURTON VLG 99
0016 BURTON TWP A 51
0017 BURTON TWP B 29
0018 BURTON TWP C 48
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0019 CHARDON CITY A 62
0020 CHARDON CITY B 73
0021 CHARDON CITY C 54
0022 CHARDON CITY D 105
0023 CHARDON TWP A 62
0024 CHARDON TWP B 41
0025 CHARDON TWP C 62
0026 CHARDON TWP D 86
0027 CHESTER TWP A 43
0028 CHESTER TWP B 55
0029 CHESTER TWP C 38
0030 CHESTER TWP D 59
0031 CHESTER TWP E 44
0032 CHESTER TWP F 43
0033 CHESTER TWP G 53
0034 CHESTER TWP H 46
0035 CHESTER TWP I 63
0036 AQUILLA VLG 14
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 32
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 56
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 20
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 54
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 46
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 54
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 49
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 44
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 62
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 27
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 16
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 26
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 40
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 43
0052 MUNSON TWP A 81
0053 MUNSON TWP B 68
0054 MUNSON TWP C 64
0055 MUNSON TWP D 39
0056 MUNSON TWP E 55
0057 MUNSON TWP F 92
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 54
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 45
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 25
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 72
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 35
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 13
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 33
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 52
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 60
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 55
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 48
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 10
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 60
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 69
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 75
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 41
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 81
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 54
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 58
0077 TROY TWP A 52
0078 TROY TWP B 59
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Rob Richardson 4,087 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 60
0002 AUBURN TWP B 56
0003 AUBURN TWP C 52
0004 AUBURN TWP D 67
0005 AUBURN TWP E 24
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 130
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 75
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 52
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 64
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 64
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 69
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 61
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 77
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 36
0015 BURTON VLG 94
0016 BURTON TWP A 53
0017 BURTON TWP B 29
0018 BURTON TWP C 46
0019 CHARDON CITY A 58
0020 CHARDON CITY B 70
0021 CHARDON CITY C 51
0022 CHARDON CITY D 102
0023 CHARDON TWP A 61
0024 CHARDON TWP B 40
0025 CHARDON TWP C 60
0026 CHARDON TWP D 79
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0027 CHESTER TWP A 42
0028 CHESTER TWP B 56
0029 CHESTER TWP C 40
0030 CHESTER TWP D 57
0031 CHESTER TWP E 41
0032 CHESTER TWP F 43
0033 CHESTER TWP G 53
0034 CHESTER TWP H 47
0035 CHESTER TWP I 63
0036 AQUILLA VLG 15
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 33
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 54
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 20
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 53
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 45
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 51
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 49
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 43
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 61
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 26
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 17
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 27
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 38
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 43
0052 MUNSON TWP A 83
0053 MUNSON TWP B 67
0054 MUNSON TWP C 63
0055 MUNSON TWP D 41
0056 MUNSON TWP E 52
0057 MUNSON TWP F 89
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 54
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 45
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 25
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 70
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 35
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 11
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 34
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 51
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 54
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 55
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 47
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 59
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 66
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 73
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 39
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 81
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 55
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 53
0077 TROY TWP A 50
0078 TROY TWP B 57
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
United States Senator
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Sherrod Brown 5,056 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 82
0002 AUBURN TWP B 67
0003 AUBURN TWP C 63
0004 AUBURN TWP D 79
0005 AUBURN TWP E 36
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 165
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 92
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 72
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 78
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 70
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 86
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 72
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 91
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 47
0015 BURTON VLG 110
0016 BURTON TWP A 57
0017 BURTON TWP B 41
0018 BURTON TWP C 57
0019 CHARDON CITY A 72
0020 CHARDON CITY B 89
0021 CHARDON CITY C 68
0022 CHARDON CITY D 122
0023 CHARDON TWP A 79
0024 CHARDON TWP B 56
0025 CHARDON TWP C 80
0026 CHARDON TWP D 100
0027 CHESTER TWP A 51
0028 CHESTER TWP B 69
0029 CHESTER TWP C 48
0030 CHESTER TWP D 78
0031 CHESTER TWP E 50
0032 CHESTER TWP F 51
0033 CHESTER TWP G 67
0034 CHESTER TWP H 50
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0035 CHESTER TWP I 74
0036 AQUILLA VLG 15
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 39
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 65
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 26
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 70
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 54
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 67
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 60
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 52
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 25
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 72
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 32
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 20
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 30
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 42
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 55
0052 MUNSON TWP A 108
0053 MUNSON TWP B 90
0054 MUNSON TWP C 77
0055 MUNSON TWP D 50
0056 MUNSON TWP E 74
0057 MUNSON TWP F 116
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 63
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 55
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 27
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 81
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 42
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 13
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 38
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 62
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 69
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 67
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 60
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 12
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 75
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 82
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 92
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 50
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 97
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 61
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 69
0077 TROY TWP A 60
0078 TROY TWP B 73
(Democratic)

Representative to Congress

VOTE FOR

1

01 = Betsy Rader

0001 AUBURN
0002 AUBURN
0003 AUBURN
0004 AUBURN
0005 AUBURN
0006 BAINBRI
0007 BAINBRI
0008 BAINBRI
0009 BAINBRI
0010 BAINBRI
0011 BAINBRI
0012 BAINBRI
0013 BAINBRI
0014 BAINBRI

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE

0015 BURTON VLG

0016 BURTON

0017 BURTON

0018 BURTON

0019 CHARDON
0020 CHARDON
0021 CHARDON
0022 CHARDON
0023 CHARDON
0024 CHARDON
0025 CHARDON
0026 CHARDON
0027 CHESTER
0028 CHESTER
0029 CHESTER
0030 CHESTER
0031 CHESTER
0032 CHESTER
0033 CHESTER
0034 CHESTER
0035 CHESTER
0036 AQUILLA

TWP

TWP

TWP
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT
TWP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

HHEHHdHEaEaHd3MH00W

A
B
C
Y
Y
Y
Y

o QW

HIOFMEHUOQWPOoOOQWP

0037 CLARIDON TWP A
0038 CLARIDON TWP B
0039 CLARIDON TWP C
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C
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0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 51
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 45
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 61
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 31
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 18
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 26
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 41
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 45
0052 MUNSON TWP A 88
0053 MUNSON TWP B 74
0054 MUNSON TWP C 67
0055 MUNSON TWP D 42
0056 MUNSON TWP E 60
0057 MUNSON TWP F 102
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 60
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 48
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 27
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 73
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 37
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 12
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 33
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 54
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 64
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 57
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 52
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 70
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 74
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 84
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 41
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 90
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 52
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 60
0077 TROY TWP A 52
0078 TROY TWP B 63
(Democratic)

Justice of the Supreme Court

VOT
01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

file:///S:/2018%20ELECTION%20DOCUMENTS/2018%20MAY %20ELECTION/Offici...

E FOR 1

= Michael P. Donnelly

AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BURTON VLG

BURTON TWP A
BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP A
CLARIDON TWP B

CLARIDON TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP A

HAMBDEN TWP B

HAMBDEN TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP D

HUNTSBURG TWP A
HUNTSBURG TWP B
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MONTVILLE TWP A

HEOQw®

oQw»
HIZQMREHEDOQWE P

HIOFMEBDUOQWPXoOOQw®

W W

(Term 1/1/19)
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0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 44
0052 MUNSON TWP A 81
0053 MUNSON TWP B 67
0054 MUNSON TWP C 63
0055 MUNSON TWP D 39
0056 MUNSON TWP E 55
0057 MUNSON TWP F 91
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 57
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 45
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 26
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 70
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 36
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 11
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 34
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 48
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 60
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 52
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 46
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 7
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 58
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 66
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 75
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 39
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 74
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 50
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 59
0077 TROY TWP A 47
0078 TROY TWP B 57
(Democratic)

Justice of the Supreme Court (Term 1/2/19

VOTE FOR 1

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

file:///S:/2018%20ELECTION%20DOCUMENTS/2018%20MAY %20ELECTION/Offici...

= Melody J. Stewart

AUBURN TWP A
AUBURN TWP B
AUBURN TWP C
AUBURN TWP D
AUBURN TWP E
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BURTON VLG
BURTON TWP A

BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP A
CLARIDON TWP B

CLARIDON TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP A

HAMBDEN TWP B

HAMBDEN TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP D

HUNTSBURG TWP A
HUNTSBURG TWP B
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MONTVILLE TWP A
MONTVILLE TWP B
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
NEWBURY TWP A

oQw»

HIOMEHBUOQW®»UOOQWw®

HEg QWP

HIQREHDOQWE P

W w >

VOTES

4,042

PERCENT

100.00
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0059 NEWBURY TWP B 44
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 24
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 70
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 33
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 13
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 31
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 49
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 62
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 50
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 45
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 9
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 56
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 63
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 73
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 40
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 75
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 49
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 53
0077 TROY TWP A 50
0078 TROY TWP B 58
(Democratic)

Judge of the Court of Appeals

VOTE FOR 1

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

= WRITE-IN: Darya Klammer

AUBURN TWP A
AUBURN TWP B
AUBURN TWP C
AUBURN TWP D
AUBURN TWP E
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BURTON VLG
BURTON TWP A

BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP A
CLARIDON TWP B
CLARIDON TWP C
HAMBDEN TWP A
HAMBDEN TWP B
HAMBDEN TWP C
HAMBDEN TWP D
HUNTSBURG TWP A
HUNTSBURG TWP B
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MONTVILLE TWP A
MONTVILLE TWP B
MUNSON TWP A
MUNSON TWP B
MUNSON TWP C
MUNSON TWP D

E

F

oQw

HIEOMEHBUOUQWXUOOQWP

MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
PARKMAN TWP
PARKMAN TWP
S RUSSELL VLG A
S RUSSELL VLG B

WrEoOQWE

HTOmEOQW»

W W

(11lth District,
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0067 S RUSSELL VLG C

0068 S RUSSELL VLG D

0069 HUNTING
0070 RUSSELL
0071 RUSSELL
0072 RUSSELL
0073 RUSSELL
0074 RUSSELL

VALLEY VLG

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

A
B
C
D
E

0075 THOMPSON TWP A
0076 THOMPSON TWP B

0077 TROY TW
0078 TROY TW

P A
P B

OO WNNO O
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Judge of the Court of Appeals

VOTE FOR

01 = Mary Jane Trapp

0001 AUBURN
0002 AUBURN
0003 AUBURN
0004 AUBURN
0005 AUBURN
0006 BAINBRI
0007 BAINBRI
0008 BAINBRI
0009 BAINBRI
0010 BAINBRI
0011 BAINBRI
0012 BAINBRI
0013 BAINBRI
0014 BAINBRI

(Democratic)

1

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE
DGE

0015 BURTON VLG

0016 BURTON

0017 BURTON

0018 BURTON

0019 CHARDON
0020 CHARDON
0021 CHARDON
0022 CHARDON
0023 CHARDON
0024 CHARDON
0025 CHARDON
0026 CHARDON
0027 CHESTER
0028 CHESTER
0029 CHESTER
0030 CHESTER
0031 CHESTER
0032 CHESTER
0033 CHESTER
0034 CHESTER
0035 CHESTER
0036 AQUILLA

TWP

TWP

TWP
CIT
CIT
CIT
CIT

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
TWP

HHEHdHdEa984HdME00W

A
B
C
Y
Y
Y
Y

oQw>

HIEO"MEBUOQWPROOQW®

0037 CLARIDON TWP A
0038 CLARIDON TWP B
0039 CLARIDON TWP C
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B

0052 MUNSON
0053 MUNSON
0054 MUNSON
0055 MUNSON
0056 MUNSON
0057 MUNSON
0058 NEWBURY
0059 NEWBURY
0060 NEWBURY
0061 NEWBURY
0062 NEWBURY
0063 PARKMAN
0064 PARKMAN

TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

A

mEo QW

wWrEmoQw»

HIoQM™MEOOQW

0065 S RUSSELL VLG A
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B

0067 S RUSSELL VLG C

0068 S RUSSELL VLG D

0069 HUNTING
0070 RUSSELL
0071 RUSSELL
0072 RUSSELL
0073 RUSSELL
0074 RUSSELL
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(11th District,
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0075 THOMPSON TWP A
0076 THOMPSON TWP B

0077 TROY TWP A
0078 TROY TWP B

Page 12 of 38

(Democratic)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Member of State Central Comm, (18th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Brad Cromes 582 20.60
02 = Kevin Malecek 1,273 45.06 03 = Christopher J. Mallin 970 34.34
01 02 03
0001 AUBURN TWP A 7 22 12
0002 AUBURN TWP B 12 12 20
0003 AUBURN TWP C 10 16 22
0004 AUBURN TWP D 13 30 23
0005 AUBURN TWP E 8 12 10
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 40 39 46
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 10 23 24
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 9 19 22
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 12 20 17
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 10 18 19
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 13 21 25
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 14 23 20
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 13 28 18
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 6 14 12
0015 BURTON VLG 23 40 21
0016 BURTON TWP A 8 19 12
0017 BURTON TWP B 6 9 11
0018 BURTON TWP C 6 18 18
0023 CHARDON TWP A 9 34 10
0024 CHARDON TWP B 4 14 19
0025 CHARDON TWP C 10 34 13
0026 CHARDON TWP D 10 48 24
0027 CHESTER TWP A 6 15 13
0028 CHESTER TWP B 9 28 16
0029 CHESTER TWP C 3 19 9
0030 CHESTER TWP D 16 18 19
0031 CHESTER TWP E 8 14 17
0032 CHESTER TWP F 6 22 9
0033 CHESTER TWP G 11 19 21
0034 CHESTER TWP H 5 14 20
0035 CHESTER TWP I 11 23 16
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 10 34 16
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 5 15 12
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 4 10 6
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 4 11 12
0052 MUNSON TWP A 20 37 15
0053 MUNSON TWP B 9 33 15
0054 MUNSON TWP C 18 31 17
0055 MUNSON TWP D 6 25 8
0056 MUNSON TWP E 8 24 12
0057 MUNSON TWP F 9 28 39
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 13 24 15
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 10 16 11
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 3 12 10
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 18 32 11
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 6 14 5
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 2 7 3
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 8 15 11
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 8 16 15
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 9 16 20
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 9 12 14
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 6 18 16
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 1 3 3
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 13 19 14
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 12 21 25
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 11 24 20
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 11 15 10
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 7 18 29
0077 TROY TWP A 5 27 13
0078 TROY TWP B 9 31 15
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
Member of State Cent Comm, (18th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Kathleen Clyde 1,481 49.58
02 = Melissa M. Long 1,506 50.42
01 02
0001 AUBURN TWP A 35 17
0002 AUBURN TWP B 20 23
0003 AUBURN TWP C 22 28
0004 AUBURN TWP D 39 23
0005 AUBURN TWP E 15 15
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 62 63
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 34 27
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 32 23
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 21 29
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 30 27
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 31 32
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0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 18 38
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 46 28
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 15 16
0015 BURTON VLG 40 45
0016 BURTON TWP A 22 20
0017 BURTON TWP B 8 19
0018 BURTON TWP C 16 25
0023 CHARDON TWP A 16 38
0024 CHARDON TWP B 17 20
0025 CHARDON TWP C 27 27
0026 CHARDON TWP D 39 45
0027 CHESTER TWP A 18 19
0028 CHESTER TWP B 23 30
0029 CHESTER TWP C 15 18
0030 CHESTER TWP D 29 24
0031 CHESTER TWP E 22 19
0032 CHESTER TWP F 9 24
0033 CHESTER TWP G 25 25
0034 CHESTER TWP H 23 17
0035 CHESTER TWP I 29 28
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 28 34
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 11 21
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 8 11
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 18 10
0052 MUNSON TWP A 40 39
0053 MUNSON TWP B 32 28
0054 MUNSON TWP C 28 40
0055 MUNSON TWP D 29 17
0056 MUNSON TWP E 23 25
0057 MUNSON TWP F 42 39
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 25 34
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 22 17
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 12 15
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 38 29
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 16 10
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 4 11
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 17 17
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 19 25
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 17 34
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 20 19
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 18 22
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 7 1
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 33 18
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 33 27
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 39 26
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 27 13
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 37 23
0077 TROY TWP A 21 29
0078 TROY TWP B 19 40
(Democratic)

Member of State Central Comm,

VOT
01

02 = Sean J. O'Brien

0019
0020
0021
0022
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0050
0051
0075
0076

E FOR 1
= Tom Letson

CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP
CLARIDON TWP
CLARIDON TWP
HAMBDEN TWP A
HAMBDEN TWP B
HAMBDEN TWP C
HAMBDEN TWP D
HUNTSBURG TWP
HUNTSBURG TWP
MONTVILLE TWP
MONTVILLE TWP
THOMPSON TWP A
THOMPSON TWP B

oQw»

QW

W w

(32nd District)

01 02
20 42
14 49
9 37
20 67
3 13
5 27
21 36
7 16
13 30
10 34
6 35
15 33
7 38
7 13
11 32
10 36
18 31
15 45

Member of State Cent Comm,

VOT
01
02

0019
0020
0021
0022
0036
0037
0038
0039

(Democratic)

E FOR 1

= Dawn P. Cantalamessa
= Carol J. Holmes

CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP
CLARIDON TWP
CLARIDON TWP

oQw

Qw

(32nd District)

01 02
24 35
24 38
23 20
36 50
6 10
16 17
18 40
7 16
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0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 16 23
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 19 28
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 18 26
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 16 30
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 17 30
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 8 13
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 13 26
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 12 32
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 20 28
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 17 44
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
State Representative (76th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = John P. Kennedy 3,254 100.00
01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 57
0002 AUBURN TWP B 55
0003 AUBURN TWP C 51
0004 AUBURN TWP D 70
0005 AUBURN TWP E 28
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 130
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 73
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 57
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 57
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 63
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 69
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 58
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 76
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 39
0015 BURTON VLG 94
0016 BURTON TWP A 51
0017 BURTON TWP B 27
0018 BURTON TWP C 48
0023 CHARDON TWP A 57
0024 CHARDON TWP B 44
0025 CHARDON TWP C 63
0026 CHARDON TWP D 86
0027 CHESTER TWP A 40
0028 CHESTER TWP B 58
0029 CHESTER TWP C 39
0030 CHESTER TWP D 60
0031 CHESTER TWP E 43
0032 CHESTER TWP F 43
0033 CHESTER TWP G 54
0034 CHESTER TWP H 47
0035 CHESTER TWP I 61
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 62
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 30
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 17
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 27
0052 MUNSON TWP A 84
0053 MUNSON TWP B 69
0054 MUNSON TWP C 67
0055 MUNSON TWP D 42
0056 MUNSON TWP E 58
0057 MUNSON TWP F 91
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 58
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 47
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 28
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 67
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 36
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 14
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 33
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 48
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 58
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 51
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 46
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 6
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 57
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 69
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 72
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 40
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 74
0077 TROY TWP A 49
0078 TROY TWP B 56
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
State Representative (99th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = John Patterson 935 100.00
01
0019 CHARDON CITY A 64
0020 CHARDON CITY B 79
0021 CHARDON CITY C 49
0022 CHARDON CITY D 112
0036 AQUILLA VLG 13
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 35
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 62
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0039 CLARIDON TWP C 23
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 59
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 53
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 55
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 52
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 50
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 45
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 47
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 53
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 61
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Common Pleas
(Full term commencing 1/1/2019)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Matthew Rambo 3,967 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 54
0002 AUBURN TWP B 53
0003 AUBURN TWP C 48
0004 AUBURN TWP D 68
0005 AUBURN TWP E 23
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 125
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 72
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 57
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 58
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 59
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 64
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 60
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 74
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 37
0015 BURTON VLG 90
0016 BURTON TWP A 51
0017 BURTON TWP B 27
0018 BURTON TWP C 40
0019 CHARDON CITY A 54
0020 CHARDON CITY B 68
0021 CHARDON CITY C 48
0022 CHARDON CITY D 97
0023 CHARDON TWP A 57
0024 CHARDON TWP B 41
0025 CHARDON TWP C 60
0026 CHARDON TWP D 82
0027 CHESTER TWP A 40
0028 CHESTER TWP B 57
0029 CHESTER TWP C 37
0030 CHESTER TWP D 58
0031 CHESTER TWP E 42
0032 CHESTER TWP F 41
0033 CHESTER TWP G 52
0034 CHESTER TWP H 44
0035 CHESTER TWP I 57
0036 AQUILLA VLG 13
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 32
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 59
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 19
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 48
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 45
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 50
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 45
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 44
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 61
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 27
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 17
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 27
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 40
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 41
0052 MUNSON TWP A 82
0053 MUNSON TWP B 65
0054 MUNSON TWP C 66
0055 MUNSON TWP D 41
0056 MUNSON TWP E 51
0057 MUNSON TWP F 88
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 54
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 45
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 27
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 68
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 35
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 15
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 33
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 49
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 57
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 46
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 45
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 7
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 54
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 63
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 71
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 39
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 76
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0075 THOMPSON TWP A 53
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 53
0077 TROY TWP A 44
0078 TROY TWP B 54
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
County Commissioner
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Anita Blue Marlowe 4,031 100.00
01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 54
0002 AUBURN TWP B 50
0003 AUBURN TWP C 48
0004 AUBURN TWP D 68
0005 AUBURN TWP E 25
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 130
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 75
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 54
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 58
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 58
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 65
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 60
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 78
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 34
0015 BURTON VLG 96
0016 BURTON TWP A 51
0017 BURTON TWP B 30
0018 BURTON TWP C 42
0019 CHARDON CITY A 58
0020 CHARDON CITY B 69
0021 CHARDON CITY C 48
0022 CHARDON CITY D 99
0023 CHARDON TWP A 55
0024 CHARDON TWP B 43
0025 CHARDON TWP C 64
0026 CHARDON TWP D 85
0027 CHESTER TWP A 39
0028 CHESTER TWP B 56
0029 CHESTER TWP C 40
0030 CHESTER TWP D 57
0031 CHESTER TWP E 43
0032 CHESTER TWP F 39
0033 CHESTER TWP G 51
0034 CHESTER TWP H 44
0035 CHESTER TWP I 60
0036 AQUILLA VLG 15
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 32
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 62
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 19
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 51
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 45
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 50
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 45
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 47
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 58
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 29
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 19
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 27
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 39
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 41
0052 MUNSON TWP A 81
0053 MUNSON TWP B 66
0054 MUNSON TWP C 64
0055 MUNSON TWP D 44
0056 MUNSON TWP E 55
0057 MUNSON TWP F 91
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 56
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 42
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 28
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 69
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 37
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 14
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 34
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 49
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 57
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 48
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 45
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 56
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 66
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 69
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 39
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 76
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 53
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 53
0077 TROY TWP A 48
0078 TROY TWP B 55
(Democratic)
VOTES PERCENT
County Auditor
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VOT.
01

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

E FOR 1

= WRITE-IN: Garrett Westhoven

AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BURTON VLG

BURTON TWP A
BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP A
CLARIDON TWP B

CLARIDON TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP A

HAMBDEN TWP B

HAMBDEN TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP D

HUNTSBURG TWP A
HUNTSBURG TWP B
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MONTVILLE TWP A
MONTVILLE TWP B
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
PARKMAN TWP
PARKMAN TWP
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
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HUNTING VALLEY VLG

RUSSELL TWP A
RUSSELL TWP B
RUSSELL TWP C
RUSSELL TWP D
RUSSELL TWP E
THOMPSON TWP A
THOMPSON TWP B
TROY TWP A
TROY TWP B
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Governor and Lieutenant Governor

VOT
01

0001
0002
0003
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(Green)

E FOR 1

= Constance Gadell-Newton/Brett R Joseph

AUBURN TWP A
AUBURN TWP B
AUBURN TWP C

VOTES

52

PERCENT

100.00

4/30/2023



0004 AUBURN TWP D
0005 AUBURN TWP E
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP
0015 BURTON VLG
0016 BURTON TWP A
0017 BURTON TWP B
0018 BURTON TWP C
0019 CHARDON CITY
0020 CHARDON CITY
0021 CHARDON CITY
0022 CHARDON CITY
0023 CHARDON TWP
0024 CHARDON TWP
0025 CHARDON TWP
0026 CHARDON TWP
0027 CHESTER TWP
0028 CHESTER TWP
0029 CHESTER TWP
0030 CHESTER TWP
0031 CHESTER TWP
0032 CHESTER TWP
0033 CHESTER TWP
0034 CHESTER TWP
0035 CHESTER TWP
0036 AQUILLA VLG
0037 CLARIDON TWP A
0038 CLARIDON TWP B
0039 CLARIDON TWP C
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B
0052 MUNSON TWP
0053 MUNSON TWP
0054 MUNSON TWP
0055 MUNSON TWP
0056 MUNSON TWP
0057 MUNSON TWP
0058 NEWBURY TWP
0059 NEWBURY TWP
0060 NEWBURY TWP
0061 NEWBURY TWP
0062 NEWBURY TWP
0063 PARKMAN TWP
0064 PARKMAN TWP
0065 S RUSSELL VLG
0066 S RUSSELL VLG
0067 S RUSSELL VLG
0068 S RUSSELL VLG
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG
0070 RUSSELL TWP
0071 RUSSELL TWP
0072 RUSSELL TWP
0073 RUSSELL TWP
0074 RUSSELL TWP
0075 THOMPSON TWP A
0076 THOMPSON TWP B
0077 TROY TWP A
0078 TROY TWP B
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(Green)

Treasurer of State
VOTE FOR 1

01 = WRITE-IN: Paul Curry

0001 AUBURN TWP A
0002 AUBURN TWP B
0003 AUBURN TWP C
0004 AUBURN TWP D
0005 AUBURN TWP E
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F

VOTES

6

PERCENT

100.00
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

BAINBRIDGE TWP G

BAINBRIDGE TWP H
BAINBRIDGE TWP T

BURTON VLG

BURTON TWP A
BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP A
CLARIDON TWP B

CLARIDON TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP A

HAMBDEN TWP B

HAMBDEN TWP C

HAMBDEN TWP D

HUNTSBURG TWP A
HUNTSBURG TWP B
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MONTVILLE TWP A
MONTVILLE TWP B
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
PARKMAN TWP
PARKMAN TWP
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
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ey QW
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HUNTING VALLEY VLG

RUSSELL TWP A
RUSSELL TWP B
RUSSELL TWP C
RUSSELL TWP D
RUSSELL TWP E
THOMPSON TWP A
THOMPSON TWP B
TROY TWP A
TROY TWP B
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United States Senator

(Green)

VOTE FOR 1
= WRITE-IN: Philena Irene Farley

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

AUBURN TWP A
AUBURN TWP B
AUBURN TWP C
AUBURN TWP D
AUBURN TWP E
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BURTON VLG
BURTON TWP A

BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY A

HIoDQM™MMEOOQW

CO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOHR OO0 OO

VOTES

4

PERCENT

100.00
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0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

CHARDON CITY B
CHARDON CITY C
CHARDON CITY D
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHARDON TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
CHESTER TWP
AQUILLA VLG
CLARIDON TWP A
CLARIDON TWP B
CLARIDON TWP C
HAMBDEN TWP A
HAMBDEN TWP B
HAMBDEN TWP C
HAMBDEN TWP D
HUNTSBURG TWP A
HUNTSBURG TWP B
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD VLG
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MIDDLEFIELD TWP
MONTVILLE TWP A
MONTVILLE TWP B
MUNSON TWP A
MUNSON TWP B
MUNSON TWP C
MUNSON TWP D

E

F

HIEO"MEBUOQWPMUOOQW®

MUNSON TWP
MUNSON TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
NEWBURY TWP
PARKMAN TWP
PARKMAN TWP
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG
S RUSSELL VLG

wWrEoOQw

o QW

HUNTING VALLEY VLG

RUSSELL TWP A
RUSSELL TWP
RUSSELL TWP
RUSSELL TWP
RUSSELL TWP
THOMPSON TWP A
THOMPSON TWP B
TROY TWP A

TROY TWP B
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W W
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Governor and Lieutenant Governor

(Republican)

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Mike DeWine/Jon Husted

02 = Mary Taylor/Nathan D. Estruth

AUBURN TWP A
AUBURN TWP B
AUBURN TWP C
AUBURN TWP D
AUBURN TWP E
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BAINBRIDGE TWP
BURTON VLG

BURTON TWP A
BURTON TWP B
BURTON TWP C
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON CITY
CHARDON TWP A
CHARDON TWP B
CHARDON TWP C
CHARDON TWP D

oQw

HITQ®MEYOQD P

01 02
139 50
92 63
99 67
102 73
83 37
105 31
98 37
87 43
112 48
120 42
84 42
104 42
83 53
60 50
152 70
134 64
88 54
147 70
121 45
129 53
79 41
192 82
153 88
123 50
195 85
158 63

VOTES

7,843
4,235

PERCENT

64.94
35.06
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0027 CHESTER TWP A 60 39
0028 CHESTER TWP B 104 65
0029 CHESTER TWP C 73 47
0030 CHESTER TWP D 92 55
0031 CHESTER TWP E 81 28
0032 CHESTER TWP F 77 46
0033 CHESTER TWP G 109 52
0034 CHESTER TWP H 72 43
0035 CHESTER TWP I 112 59
0036 AQUILLA VLG 31 17
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 138 82
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 167 103
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 63 32
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 125 80
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 88 63
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 141 97
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 119 58
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 96 83
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 42 21
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 105 73
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 50 39
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 34 36
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 41 35
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 107 59
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 85 92
0052 MUNSON TWP A 183 64
0053 MUNSON TWP B 166 81
0054 MUNSON TWP C 164 89
0055 MUNSON TWP D 56 41
0056 MUNSON TWP E 151 73
0057 MUNSON TWP F 134 80
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 106 75
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 106 35
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 33 40
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 99 69
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 54 53
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 57 23
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 83 49
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 103 25
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 76 27
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 57 26
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 81 32
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 15 9
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 106 49
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 82 54
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 114 55
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 79 39
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 117 49
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 89 61
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 86 67
0077 TROY TWP A 79 69
0078 TROY TWP B 116 54
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Attorney General
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Dave Yost 9,029 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 142
0002 AUBURN TWP B 119
0003 AUBURN TWP C 130
0004 AUBURN TWP D 129
0005 AUBURN TWP E 89
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 99
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 104
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 95
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 119
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 129
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 102
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 116
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 99
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 85
0015 BURTON VLG 167
0016 BURTON TWP A 151
0017 BURTON TWP B 104
0018 BURTON TWP C 159
0019 CHARDON CITY A 122
0020 CHARDON CITY B 132
0021 CHARDON CITY C 92
0022 CHARDON CITY D 186
0023 CHARDON TWP A 168
0024 CHARDON TWP B 126
0025 CHARDON TWP C 198
0026 CHARDON TWP D 144
0027 CHESTER TWP A 78
0028 CHESTER TWP B 134
0029 CHESTER TWP C 97
0030 CHESTER TWP D 116
0031 CHESTER TWP E 78
0032 CHESTER TWP F 100
0033 CHESTER TWP G 114
0034 CHESTER TWP H 88
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0035 CHESTER TWP I 124
0036 AQUILLA VLG 40
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 179
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 207
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 64
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 148
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 115
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 151
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 119
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 145
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 44
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 143
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 72
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 52
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 60
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 131
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 141
0052 MUNSON TWP A 188
0053 MUNSON TWP B 177
0054 MUNSON TWP C 185
0055 MUNSON TWP D 73
0056 MUNSON TWP E 168
0057 MUNSON TWP F 146
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 135
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 110
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 60
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 114
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 90
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 57
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 99
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 102
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 78
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 66
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 95
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 20
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 115
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 101
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 125
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 91
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 123
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 111
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 118
0077 TROY TWP A 103
0078 TROY TWP B 133
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Auditor of State
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Keith Faber 8,645 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 139
0002 AUBURN TWP B 119
0003 AUBURN TWP C 125
0004 AUBURN TWP D 120
0005 AUBURN TWP E 88
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 93
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 103
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 92
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 115
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 123
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 100
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 110
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 95
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 81
0015 BURTON VLG 163
0016 BURTON TWP A 146
0017 BURTON TWP B 98
0018 BURTON TWP C 151
0019 CHARDON CITY A 113
0020 CHARDON CITY B 126
0021 CHARDON CITY C 92
0022 CHARDON CITY D 173
0023 CHARDON TWP A 160
0024 CHARDON TWP B 121
0025 CHARDON TWP C 191
0026 CHARDON TWP D 138
0027 CHESTER TWP A 76
0028 CHESTER TWP B 130
0029 CHESTER TWP C 91
0030 CHESTER TWP D 114
0031 CHESTER TWP E 75
0032 CHESTER TWP F 96
0033 CHESTER TWP G 110
0034 CHESTER TWP H 83
0035 CHESTER TWP I 115
0036 AQUILLA VLG 38
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 173
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 198
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 62
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 140
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 112
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 143
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0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 110
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 138
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 42
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 138
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 70
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 52
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 58
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 122
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 139
0052 MUNSON TWP A 178
0053 MUNSON TWP B 168
0054 MUNSON TWP C 182
0055 MUNSON TWP D 70
0056 MUNSON TWP E 155
0057 MUNSON TWP F 141
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 128
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 108
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 58
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 106
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 84
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 54
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 91
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 98
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 73
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 64
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 91
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 19
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 111
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 99
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 118
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 89
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 111
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 106
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 117
0077 TROY TWP A 99
0078 TROY TWP B 127
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Secretary of State
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Frank LaRose 8,658 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 141
0002 AUBURN TWP B 119
0003 AUBURN TWP C 126
0004 AUBURN TWP D 119
0005 AUBURN TWP E 89
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 92
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 103
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 93
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 116
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 124
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 100
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 115
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 96
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 81
0015 BURTON VLG 164
0016 BURTON TWP A 146
0017 BURTON TWP B 98
0018 BURTON TWP C 153
0019 CHARDON CITY A 112
0020 CHARDON CITY B 126
0021 CHARDON CITY C 91
0022 CHARDON CITY D 173
0023 CHARDON TWP A 161
0024 CHARDON TWP B 120
0025 CHARDON TWP C 189
0026 CHARDON TWP D 141
0027 CHESTER TWP A 76
0028 CHESTER TWP B 129
0029 CHESTER TWP C 92
0030 CHESTER TWP D 113
0031 CHESTER TWP E 77
0032 CHESTER TWP F 96
0033 CHESTER TWP G 111
0034 CHESTER TWP H 83
0035 CHESTER TWP I 116
0036 AQUILLA VLG 39
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 169
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 198
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 59
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 139
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 110
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 142
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 114
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 137
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 42
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 139
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 69
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 54
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 58
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 124
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0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 137
0052 MUNSON TWP A 179
0053 MUNSON TWP B 169
0054 MUNSON TWP C 180
0055 MUNSON TWP D 69
0056 MUNSON TWP E 157
0057 MUNSON TWP F 141
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 131
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 106
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 60
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 111
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 86
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 59
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 91
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 97
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 70
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 64
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 89
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 17
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 108
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 98
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 118
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 88
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 112
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 105
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 116
0077 TROY TWP A 99
0078 TROY TWP B 127
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Treasurer of State
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Sandra O'Brien 4,678 46.53
02 = Robert Sprague 5,375 53.47
01 02
0001 AUBURN TWP A 72 84
0002 AUBURN TWP B 63 74
0003 AUBURN TWP C 74 68
0004 AUBURN TWP D 77 71
0005 AUBURN TWP E 46 57
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 42 69
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 48 63
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 57 55
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 53 74
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 63 77
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 45 62
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 57 73
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 58 58
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 42 60
0015 BURTON VLG 112 71
0016 BURTON TWP A 93 84
0017 BURTON TWP B 50 64
0018 BURTON TWP C 105 74
0019 CHARDON CITY A 64 78
0020 CHARDON CITY B 72 78
0021 CHARDON CITY C 60 44
0022 CHARDON CITY D 105 99
0023 CHARDON TWP A 97 97
0024 CHARDON TWP B 65 80
0025 CHARDON TWP C 112 107
0026 CHARDON TWP D 69 94
0027 CHESTER TWP A 29 58
0028 CHESTER TWP B 61 82
0029 CHESTER TWP C 44 60
0030 CHESTER TWP D 48 88
0031 CHESTER TWP E 38 48
0032 CHESTER TWP F 45 65
0033 CHESTER TWP G 61 73
0034 CHESTER TWP H 36 63
0035 CHESTER TWP I 55 84
0036 AQUILLA VLG 14 23
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 96 88
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 114 112
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 25 44
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 91 82
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 68 62
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 80 104
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 71 68
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 72 78
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 27 23
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 73 87
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 44 36
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 25 35
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 33 38
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 75 65
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 78 81
0052 MUNSON TWP A 81 119
0053 MUNSON TWP B 104 73
0054 MUNSON TWP C 93 113
0055 MUNSON TWP D 35 49
0056 MUNSON TWP E 77 106
0057 MUNSON TWP F 62 110
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0058 NEWBURY TWP A 74 86
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 55 61
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 30 36
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 58 73
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 49 48
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 34 36
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 49 68
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 48 61
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 30 51
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 27 51
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 40 60
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 8 10
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 47 80
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 51 65
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 57 78
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 41 52
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 58 89
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 67 53
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 64 63
0077 TROY TWP A 65 49
0078 TROY TWP B 70 73
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
United States Senator
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Melissa Ackison 1,099 9.71 04 = Dan Kiley 248 2.19
02 = Don Elijah Eckhart 866 7.65 05 = Jim Renacci 6,708 59.25
03 = Mike Gibbons 2,400 21.20 06 = WRITE-IN: Timothy A. Pinion 1 .01
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 AUBURN TWP A 13 7 28 3 122 1
0002 AUBURN TWP B 12 12 34 2 95 0
0003 AUBURN TWP C 10 7 42 5 101 0
0004 AUBURN TWP D 21 6 37 6 106 0
0005 AUBURN TWP E 11 2 25 1 78 0
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 12 5 22 0 89 0
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 12 11 28 2 74 0
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 6 7 25 5 77 0
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 13 4 22 7 104 0
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 16 4 32 5 101 0
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 11 6 28 4 71 0
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 12 13 24 3 90 0
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 10 7 33 2 77 0
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 9 5 35 0 59 0
0015 BURTON VLG 36 28 25 5 108 0
0016 BURTON TWP A 15 19 40 2 108 0
0017 BURTON TWP B 13 13 26 3 66 0
0018 BURTON TWP C 16 16 35 7 120 0
0019 CHARDON CITY A 19 11 30 4 88 0
0020 CHARDON CITY B 20 25 26 5 91 0
0021 CHARDON CITY C 16 16 15 1 66 0
0022 CHARDON CITY D 32 25 41 6 141 0
0023 CHARDON TWP A 217 17 55 2 122 0
0024 CHARDON TWP B 13 13 35 4 102 0
0025 CHARDON TWP C 36 23 49 10 134 0
0026 CHARDON TWP D 17 21 33 3 129 0
0027 CHESTER TWP A 3 6 23 1 67 0
0028 CHESTER TWP B 21 7 29 0 102 0
0029 CHESTER TWP C 11 6 29 0 71 0
0030 CHESTER TWP D 14 7 30 6 84 0
0031 CHESTER TWP E 11 3 23 4 63 0
0032 CHESTER TWP F 8 11 29 0 73 0
0033 CHESTER TWP G 6 10 48 0 90 0
0034 CHESTER TWP H 10 5 23 1 72 0
0035 CHESTER TWP I 9 8 29 4 107 0
0036 AQUILLA VLG 4 5 10 4 21 0
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 18 22 46 2 120 0
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 23 24 72 5 129 0
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 12 6 13 2 52 0
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 16 12 32 2 125 0
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 19 14 31 6 66 0
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 17 12 54 5 123 0
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 10 14 36 6 88 0
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 31 13 31 5 87 0
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 1 6 7 2 43 0
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 16 16 34 4 95 0
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 11 14 20 1 43 0
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 12 4 11 2 39 0
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 6 8 22 0 36 0
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 22 10 24 2 90 0
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 14 16 49 4 86 0
0052 MUNSON TWP A 22 28 38 3 140 0
0053 MUNSON TWP B 27 18 49 4 128 0
0054 MUNSON TWP C 32 23 42 5 137 0
0055 MUNSON TWP D 11 3 14 1 66 0
0056 MUNSON TWP E 24 14 35 1 128 0
0057 MUNSON TWP F 22 15 30 2 120 0
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 17 14 42 7 95 0
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 6 11 24 4 88 0
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 3 9 19 4 34 0
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 12 10 44 6 88 0
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 13 6 19 1 64 0
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 3 8 12 4 50 0
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0064 PARKMAN TWP B 10 9 39 3 64 0
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 12 4 29 5 76 0
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 6 4 24 4 60 0
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 7 3 19 0 55 0
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 8 4 31 3 60 0
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 3 0 11 1 9 0
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 7 10 24 1 111 0
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 9 6 42 2 77 0
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 11 8 34 1 112 0
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 10 6 26 1 69 0
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 3 9 38 4 108 0
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 20 12 34 4 68 0
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 17 13 35 5 64 0
0077 TROY TWP A 18 14 30 2 72 0
0078 TROY TWP B 13 23 36 5 74 0
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to Congress (14th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = David P. Joyce 9,584 100.00

0001 AUBURN TWP A
0002 AUBURN TWP B
0003 AUBURN TWP C
0004 AUBURN TWP D
0005 AUBURN TWP E
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I

0015 BURTON VLG
0016 BURTON TWP A
0017 BURTON TWP B
0018 BURTON TWP C
0019 CHARDON CITY
0020 CHARDON CITY
0021 CHARDON CITY
0022 CHARDON CITY
0023 CHARDON TWP
0024 CHARDON TWP
0025 CHARDON TWP
0026 CHARDON TWP
0027 CHESTER TWP
0028 CHESTER TWP
0029 CHESTER TWP
0030 CHESTER TWP
0031 CHESTER TWP
0032 CHESTER TWP
0033 CHESTER TWP
0034 CHESTER TWP
0035 CHESTER TWP
0036 AQUILLA VLG
0037 CLARIDON TWP A
0038 CLARIDON TWP B
0039 CLARIDON TWP C
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B
0052 MUNSON TWP A
0053 MUNSON TWP
0054 MUNSON TWP
0055 MUNSON TWP
0056 MUNSON TWP
0057 MUNSON TWP
0058 NEWBURY TWP
0059 NEWBURY TWP
0060 NEWBURY TWP
0061 NEWBURY TWP
0062 NEWBURY TWP
0063 PARKMAN TWP
0064 PARKMAN TWP
0065 S RUSSELL VLG
0066 S RUSSELL VLG
0067 S RUSSELL VLG
0068 S RUSSELL VLG
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG
0070 RUSSELL TWP A

0071 RUSSELL TWP B

o QW

HIEOFMEHUOUQWPOOQWPE

mEoOQw
W W

WwrmoQw»

UQw»

file:///S:/2018%20ELECTION%20DOCUMENTS/2018%20MAY %20ELECTION/Offici... 4/30/2023



Page 27 of 38

0072 RUSSELL TWP C 142
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 100
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 131
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 116
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 128
0077 TROY TWP A 116
0078 TROY TWP B 141
(Republican)

VOTES PERCENT
Justice of the Supreme Court (Term 1/1/19)
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Craig Baldwin 8,464 100.00

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 137
0002 AUBURN TWP B 115
0003 AUBURN TWP C 123
0004 AUBURN TWP D 119
0005 AUBURN TWP E 85
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 99
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 99
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 88
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 111
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 125
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 98
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 106
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 88
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 81
0015 BURTON VLG 157
0016 BURTON TWP A 141
0017 BURTON TWP B 98
0018 BURTON TWP C 148
0019 CHARDON CITY A 111
0020 CHARDON CITY B 130
0021 CHARDON CITY C 85
0022 CHARDON CITY D 169
0023 CHARDON TWP A 161
0024 CHARDON TWP B 122
0025 CHARDON TWP C 181
0026 CHARDON TWP D 138
0027 CHESTER TWP A 74
0028 CHESTER TWP B 130
0029 CHESTER TWP C 96
0030 CHESTER TWP D 110
0031 CHESTER TWP E 69
0032 CHESTER TWP F 100
0033 CHESTER TWP G 104
0034 CHESTER TWP H 81
0035 CHESTER TWP I 112
0036 AQUILLA VLG 33
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 168
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 195
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 59
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 129
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 102
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 142
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 112
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 134
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 47
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 136
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 63
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 49
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 57
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 124
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 135
0052 MUNSON TWP A 177
0053 MUNSON TWP B 169
0054 MUNSON TWP C 171
0055 MUNSON TWP D 69
0056 MUNSON TWP E 154
0057 MUNSON TWP F 135
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 125
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 102
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 58
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 104
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 84
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 56
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 92
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 103
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 70
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 61
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 88
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 19
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 108
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 97
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 114
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 83
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 108
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 106
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 112
0077 TROY TWP A 96
0078 TROY TWP B 127
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VOTE FOR 1
01 = Mary DeGenaro

01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 141
0002 AUBURN TWP B 117
0003 AUBURN TWP C 121
0004 AUBURN TWP D 118
0005 AUBURN TWP E 86
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 94
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 101
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 85
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 107
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 125
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 94
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 105
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 86
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 78
0015 BURTON VLG 159
0016 BURTON TWP A 137
0017 BURTON TWP B 96
0018 BURTON TWP C 150
0019 CHARDON CITY A 105
0020 CHARDON CITY B 125
0021 CHARDON CITY C 87
0022 CHARDON CITY D 173
0023 CHARDON TWP A 157
0024 CHARDON TWP B 115
0025 CHARDON TWP C 177
0026 CHARDON TWP D 137
0027 CHESTER TWP A 74
0028 CHESTER TWP B 130
0029 CHESTER TWP C 91
0030 CHESTER TWP D 113
0031 CHESTER TWP E 67
0032 CHESTER TWP F 98
0033 CHESTER TWP G 104
0034 CHESTER TWP H 76
0035 CHESTER TWP I 110
0036 AQUILLA VLG 33
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 164
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 191
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 62
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 128
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 104
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 135
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 113
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 133
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 45
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 137
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 66
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 52
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 56
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 119
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 130
0052 MUNSON TWP A 178
0053 MUNSON TWP B 168
0054 MUNSON TWP C 167
0055 MUNSON TWP D 68
0056 MUNSON TWP E 149
0057 MUNSON TWP F 134
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 123
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 100
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 57
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 104
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 82
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 54
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 84
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 107
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 66
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 60
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 89
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 18
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 110
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 98
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 115
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 83
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 110
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 101
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 111
0077 TROY TWP A 98
0078 TROY TWP B 118

(Republican)

Judge of the Court of Appeals

VOT.
01
02

E FOR 1
= Matt Lynch

= Colleen Mary O'Toole

(11lth District,
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0001 AUBURN TWP A 104 77
0002 AUBURN TWP B 97 58
0003 AUBURN TWP C 101 64
0004 AUBURN TWP D 102 72
0005 AUBURN TWP E 79 38
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 62 72
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 70 67
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 67 61
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 74 86
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 87 79
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 80 43
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 78 69
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 69 67
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 78 35
0015 BURTON VLG 113 107
0016 BURTON TWP A 102 91
0017 BURTON TWP B 81 51
0018 BURTON TWP C 119 87
0019 CHARDON CITY A 77 83
0020 CHARDON CITY B 105 67
0021 CHARDON CITY C 63 53
0022 CHARDON CITY D 126 117
0023 CHARDON TWP A 113 105
0024 CHARDON TWP B 113 53
0025 CHARDON TWP C 137 125
0026 CHARDON TWP D 117 82
0027 CHESTER TWP A 68 31
0028 CHESTER TWP B 102 59
0029 CHESTER TWP C 72 51
0030 CHESTER TWP D 94 42
0031 CHESTER TWP E 60 40
0032 CHESTER TWP F 68 54
0033 CHESTER TWP G 103 60
0034 CHESTER TWP H 73 41
0035 CHESTER TWP I 112 52
0036 AQUILLA VLG 27 17
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 113 96
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 152 104
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 56 33
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 100 80
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 76 65
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 114 102
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 105 63
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 92 75
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 37 22
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 107 68
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 53 39
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 44 24
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 56 19
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 93 55
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 99 71
0052 MUNSON TWP A 114 124
0053 MUNSON TWP B 123 101
0054 MUNSON TWP C 128 114
0055 MUNSON TWP D 61 35
0056 MUNSON TWP E 122 89
0057 MUNSON TWP F 114 77
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 98 86
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 80 57
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 49 22
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 91 74
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 66 37
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 48 31
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 82 49
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 50 78
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 44 54
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 38 43
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 58 53
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 12 11
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 80 65
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 86 52
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 85 81
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 53 63
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 81 79
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 74 63
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 86 50
0077 TROY TWP A 87 54
0078 TROY TWP B 103 63
(Republican)

Judge of the Court of Appeals

VOT
01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

E FOR 1
= Casey O'Brie

AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP
AUBURN TWP

mo QW

n

BAINBRIDGE TWP A

BAINBRIDGE TWP

B

(11lth District,

2/10/19)
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0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 86
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 108
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 125
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 97
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 103
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 86
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 76
0015 BURTON VLG 155
0016 BURTON TWP A 139
0017 BURTON TWP B 100
0018 BURTON TWP C 146
0019 CHARDON CITY A 109
0020 CHARDON CITY B 131
0021 CHARDON CITY C 86
0022 CHARDON CITY D 172
0023 CHARDON TWP A 161
0024 CHARDON TWP B 110
0025 CHARDON TWP C 178
0026 CHARDON TWP D 139
0027 CHESTER TWP A 74
0028 CHESTER TWP B 128
0029 CHESTER TWP C 89
0030 CHESTER TWP D 109
0031 CHESTER TWP E 71
0032 CHESTER TWP F 96
0033 CHESTER TWP G 106
0034 CHESTER TWP H 78
0035 CHESTER TWP I 107
0036 AQUILLA VLG 37
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 164
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 193
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 60
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 134
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 106
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 135
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 111
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 136
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 43
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 134
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 64
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 49
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 56
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 119
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 132
0052 MUNSON TWP A 176
0053 MUNSON TWP B 167
0054 MUNSON TWP C 166
0055 MUNSON TWP D 70
0056 MUNSON TWP E 151
0057 MUNSON TWP F 133
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 121
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 100
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 55
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 104
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 84
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 56
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 86
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 99
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 68
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 62
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 88
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 18
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 109
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 99
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 112
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 82
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 108
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 101
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 111
0077 TROY TWP A 96
0078 TROY TWP B 124
(Republican)

Member of State Central Comm,

VOTE FOR 1
01 = Gene Allen
02 = Scott Kayser

AUBURN TWP A
AUBURN TWP B
AUBURN TWP C
AUBURN TWP D
AUBURN TWP E
BAINBRIDGE TWP A
BAINBRIDGE TWP B
BAINBRIDGE TWP C
BAINBRIDGE TWP D
BAINBRIDGE TWP E
BAINBRIDGE TWP F
BAINBRIDGE TWP G
BAINBRIDGE TWP H
BAINBRIDGE TWP T

(18th District)

VOTES PERCENT

1,053  16.06
2,692  41.06

John J. Mancini

VOTES PERCENT

2,812 42.89
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0015 BURTON VLG 25 65 79
0016 BURTON TWP A 13 65 85
0017 BURTON TWP B 15 48 44
0018 BURTON TWP C 32 46 82
0023 CHARDON TWP A 21 90 52
0024 CHARDON TWP B 13 49 49
0025 CHARDON TWP C 34 82 67
0026 CHARDON TWP D 18 72 59
0027 CHESTER TWP A 6 38 33
0028 CHESTER TWP B 27 38 57
0029 CHESTER TWP C 22 38 36
0030 CHESTER TWP D 21 42 45
0031 CHESTER TWP E 14 26 38
0032 CHESTER TWP F 12 40 48
0033 CHESTER TWP G 16 50 54
0034 CHESTER TWP H 15 26 48
0035 CHESTER TWP I 26 33 61

0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 22 60 65
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 14 25 36
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 6 28 23
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 11 24 26

0052 MUNSON TWP A 32 80 58
0053 MUNSON TWP B 18 61 68
0054 MUNSON TWP C 31 74 78
0055 MUNSON TWP D 10 27 38
0056 MUNSON TWP E 15 57 78
0057 MUNSON TWP F 22 44 78

0058 NEWBURY TWP
0059 NEWBURY TWP
0060 NEWBURY TWP
0061 NEWBURY TWP
0062 NEWBURY TWP
0063 PARKMAN TWP
0064 PARKMAN TWP

WrEHOOQwW®
N
o
o
N
us
=

0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 15 47 32
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 15 31 22
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 10 32 16
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 13 31 33
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 2 10 3
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 15 47 46
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 20 51 30
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 18 40 54
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 12 31 32
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 22 61 41
0077 TROY TWP A 21 32 46
0078 TROY TWP B 36 37 53
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Member of State Cent Comm, Woman (18th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Cyndra L. Cole 836 11.65
02 = Kerri Lynch Quay 1,909 26.60 03 = Mary E. O'Toole 4,431 61.75

0001 AUBURN TWP A 13 42 93
0002 AUBURN TWP B 12 63 65
0003 AUBURN TWP C 21 48 80
0004 AUBURN TWP D 18 62 69
0005 AUBURN TWP E 11 47 44
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 7 32 68
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 15 39 60
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 6 38 68
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 11 25 86
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 18 54 77
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 15 32 61
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 12 44 65
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 13 47 59
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 11 38 48
0015 BURTON VLG 28 46 108
0016 BURTON TWP A 21 34 105
0017 BURTON TWP B 9 30 72
0018 BURTON TWP C 21 28 119
0023 CHARDON TWP A 33 26 119
0024 CHARDON TWP B 16 26 81
0025 CHARDON TWP C 31 36 133
0026 CHARDON TWP D 15 37 104
0027 CHESTER TWP A 3 28 51
0028 CHESTER TWP B 10 50 78
0029 CHESTER TWP C 20 21 56
0030 CHESTER TWP D 22 27 69
0031 CHESTER TWP E 14 20 55
0032 CHESTER TWP F 4 29 72
0033 CHESTER TWP G 14 37 78
0034 CHESTER TWP H 12 20 62
0035 CHESTER TWP I 12 42 70
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 15 36 103
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 15 13 51
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 6 9 47
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 10 25 30
0052 MUNSON TWP A 15 32 134
0053 MUNSON TWP B 24 22 106
0054 MUNSON TWP C 25 38 127
0055 MUNSON TWP D 10 36 36
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0056 MUNSON TWP E 18 27 115
0057 MUNSON TWP F 13 54 82
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 24 28 97
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 11 30 78
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 9 17 41
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 12 45 87
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 9 28 55
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 5 15 45
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 16 26 64
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 10 18 76
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 6 19 52
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 6 13 50
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 8 32 43

0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 0 4 14

0070 RUSSELL TWP A 14 22 84
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 12 27 71
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 14 40 74
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 7 18 59
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 17 26 91
0077 TROY TWP A 20 29 56
0078 TROY TWP B 17 32 88
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Member of State Central Comm, Man (32nd District)
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Michael E. Farrell, Jr. 569 26.59 03 = Randy Law 318 14.86
02 = Ron Knight 259 12.10 04 = Patrick J. O'Brien 994 46.45

01 02 03 04
0019 CHARDON CITY A 23 13 12 63
0020 CHARDON CITY B 26 16 20 63
0021 CHARDON CITY C 18 13 11 43
0022 CHARDON CITY D 43 17 26 76
0036 AQUILLA VLG 13 3 2 18
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 74 22 23 55
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 86 16 30 83
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 23 3 7 28
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 32 17 30 66
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 26 12 12 55
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 35 24 21 61
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 22 14 23 63
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 46 11 23 54
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 14 9 3 18
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 24 19 16 62
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 21 21 23 69
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 22 12 18 61
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 21 17 18 56

(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Member of State Cent Comm, Woman (32nd District)
VOTE FOR 1

01 = Kathi Creed 583 27.19

02 = Melissa Pope 1,561 72.81
01 02
0019 CHARDON CITY A 30 90
0020 CHARDON CITY B 20 105
0021 CHARDON CITY C 31 60
0022 CHARDON CITY D 45 123

0036 AQUILLA VLG 10 22

0037 CLARIDON TWP A 42 118
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 57 139
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 18 39
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 29 116
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 32 73
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 35 119
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 32 97
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 43 92
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 11 33
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 38 85
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 38 102
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 36 74
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 36 74
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT

State Representative (76th District)

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Sarah LaTourette 6,901 100.00

01

0001 AUBURN TWP

A
0002 AUBURN TWP B 129
0003 AUBURN TWP C 128
0004 AUBURN TWP D 134
0005 AUBURN TWP E 89
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 103
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 108
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 90
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 117
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0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 126
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 101
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 114
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 97
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 84
0015 BURTON VLG 171
0016 BURTON TWP A 157
0017 BURTON TWP B 106
0018 BURTON TWP C 170
0023 CHARDON TWP A 177
0024 CHARDON TWP B 131
0025 CHARDON TWP C 202
0026 CHARDON TWP D 149
0027 CHESTER TWP A 78
0028 CHESTER TWP B 133
0029 CHESTER TWP C 104
0030 CHESTER TWP D 112
0031 CHESTER TWP E 83
0032 CHESTER TWP F 105
0033 CHESTER TWP G 122
0034 CHESTER TWP H 85
0035 CHESTER TWP I 127
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 151
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 77
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 54
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 60
0052 MUNSON TWP A 189
0053 MUNSON TWP B 182
0054 MUNSON TWP C 188
0055 MUNSON TWP D 75
0056 MUNSON TWP E 169
0057 MUNSON TWP F 146
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 142
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 107
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 58
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 111
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 91
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 58
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 98
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 108
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 76
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 69
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 90
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 21
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 118
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 104
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 124
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 89
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 121
0077 TROY TWP A 107
0078 TROY TWP B 139
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
State Representative (99th District)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Michael Pircio 2,031 100.00
01
0019 CHARDON CITY A 106
0020 CHARDON CITY B 124
0021 CHARDON CITY C 86
0022 CHARDON CITY D 166
0036 AQUILLA VLG 32
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 163
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 193
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 60
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 130
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 98
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 126
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 112
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 131
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 43
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 121
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 128
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 102
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 110
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Common Pleas
(Full term commencing 1/1/2019)
VOTE FOR 1
01 = David M. Ondrey 8,671 100.00
01
0001 AUBURN TWP A 138
0002 AUBURN TWP B 125
0003 AUBURN TWP C 119
0004 AUBURN TWP D 116
0005 AUBURN TWP E 83
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 89
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 98
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0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 88
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 110
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 122
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 97
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 101
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 89
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 79
0015 BURTON VLG 159
0016 BURTON TWP A 150
0017 BURTON TWP B 103
0018 BURTON TWP C 151
0019 CHARDON CITY A 120
0020 CHARDON CITY B 141
0021 CHARDON CITY C 95
0022 CHARDON CITY D 191
0023 CHARDON TWP A 164
0024 CHARDON TWP B 123
0025 CHARDON TWP C 195
0026 CHARDON TWP D 143
0027 CHESTER TWP A 75
0028 CHESTER TWP B 125
0029 CHESTER TWP C 96
0030 CHESTER TWP D 108
0031 CHESTER TWP E 75
0032 CHESTER TWP F 98
0033 CHESTER TWP G 112
0034 CHESTER TWP H 81
0035 CHESTER TWP I 113
0036 AQUILLA VLG 36
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 173
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 199
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 65
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 141
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 108
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 144
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 123
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 131
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 44
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 140
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 69
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 51
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 57
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 120
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 130
0052 MUNSON TWP A 184
0053 MUNSON TWP B 172
0054 MUNSON TWP C 179
0055 MUNSON TWP D 68
0056 MUNSON TWP E 171
0057 MUNSON TWP F 145
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 128
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 98
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 58
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 106
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 85
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 55
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 86
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 109
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 73
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 64
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 91
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 17
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 110
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 101
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 125
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 89
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 112
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 103
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 116
0077 TROY TWP A 97
0078 TROY TWP B 126
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
County Commissioner
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Walter Claypool 5,284 46.08
02 = Jim Dvorak 6,183 53.92
01 02
0001 AUBURN TWP A 75 97
0002 AUBURN TWP B 76 73
0003 AUBURN TWP C 77 79
0004 AUBURN TWP D 78 85
0005 AUBURN TWP E 64 51
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 46 77
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 41 89
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 53 69
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 55 93
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 91 73
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 45 77
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 52 85
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 57 71
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 46 62
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0015 BURTON VLG 74 150
0016 BURTON TWP A 78 129
0017 BURTON TWP B 56 87
0018 BURTON TWP C 81 141
0019 CHARDON CITY A 62 91
0020 CHARDON CITY B 60 114
0021 CHARDON CITY C 43 71
0022 CHARDON CITY D 99 150
0023 CHARDON TWP A 90 125
0024 CHARDON TWP B 64 86
0025 CHARDON TWP C 103 154
0026 CHARDON TWP D 102 91
0027 CHESTER TWP A 6l 36
0028 CHESTER TWP B 95 63
0029 CHESTER TWP C 72 48
0030 CHESTER TWP D 80 62
0031 CHESTER TWP E 50 51
0032 CHESTER TWP F 69 56
0033 CHESTER TWP G 91 72
0034 CHESTER TWP H 64 51
0035 CHESTER TWP I 86 78
0036 AQUILLA VLG 18 25
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 99 109
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 111 157
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 31 56
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 87 93
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 61 84
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 92 133
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 69 100
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 73 96
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 31 30
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 79 91
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 33 58
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 44 23
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 33 44
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 68 81
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 85 82
0052 MUNSON TWP A 112 115
0053 MUNSON TWP B 110 106
0054 MUNSON TWP C 89 154
0055 MUNSON TWP D 51 44
0056 MUNSON TWP E 87 128
0057 MUNSON TWP F 86 114
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 96 85
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 62 78
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 34 38
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 89 70
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 55 51
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 36 43
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 64 65
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 48 77
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 42 51
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 42 40
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 46 61
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 16 6
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 85 64
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 64 64
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 80 81
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 55 56
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 90 66
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 69 62
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 62 70
0077 TROY TWP A 88 60
0078 TROY TWP B 76 85
(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT

County Auditor

VOTE FOR 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

02 = Charles E. Walder 6,151 100.00

01 02

0001 AUBURN TWP A 0 91
0002 AUBURN TWP B 0 76
0003 AUBURN TWP C 0 92
0004 AUBURN TWP D 0 102
0005 AUBURN TWP E 0 66
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 0 77
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 0 73
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 0 59
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 0 62
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 0 80
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 0 57
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 0 69
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 0 65
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 0 76
0015 BURTON VLG 0 94
0016 BURTON TWP A 0 100
0017 BURTON TWP B 0 90
0018 BURTON TWP C 0 98
0019 CHARDON CITY A 0 101
0020 CHARDON CITY B 0 138
0021 CHARDON CITY C 0 70
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0022 CHARDON CITY D 0 130
0023 CHARDON TWP A 0 116
0024 CHARDON TWP B 0 78
0025 CHARDON TWP C 0 154
0026 CHARDON TWP D 0 105
0027 CHESTER TWP A 0 44
0028 CHESTER TWP B 0 90
0029 CHESTER TWP C 0 68
0030 CHESTER TWP D 0 69
0031 CHESTER TWP E 0 36
0032 CHESTER TWP F 0 49
0033 CHESTER TWP G 0 62
0034 CHESTER TWP H 0 53
0035 CHESTER TWP I 0 63
0036 AQUILLA VLG 0 26
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 0 113
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 0 121
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 0 46
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 0 84
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 0 60
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 0 108
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 0 78
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 0 87
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 0 28
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 0 86
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 0 48
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 0 39
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 0 37
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 0 77
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 0 68
0052 MUNSON TWP A 0 120
0053 MUNSON TWP B 0 106
0054 MUNSON TWP C 0 133
0055 MUNSON TWP D 0 57
0056 MUNSON TWP E 0 94
0057 MUNSON TWP F 0 123
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 0 107
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 0 74
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 0 45
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 0 113
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 0 78
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 0 40
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 0 68
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 0 63
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 0 56
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 0 53
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 0 55
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 0 12
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 0 113
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 0 93
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 0 114
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 0 86
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 0 101
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 0 74
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 0 76
0077 TROY TWP A 0 58
0078 TROY TWP B 0 80
(NONPARTISAN)

VOTES PERCENT

Issue 1 Creates a bipartisan public process for
drawing congressional districts

01 = YES 13,999 73.67

02 = NO 5,004 26.33
01 02
0001 AUBURN TWP A 207 69
0002 AUBURN TWP B 184 51
0003 AUBURN TWP C 177 77
0004 AUBURN TWP D 183 85
0005 AUBURN TWP E 120 47
0006 BAINBRIDGE TWP A 274 57
0007 BAINBRIDGE TWP B 181 52
0008 BAINBRIDGE TWP C 169 54
0009 BAINBRIDGE TWP D 209 43
0010 BAINBRIDGE TWP E 203 47
0011 BAINBRIDGE TWP F 170 51
0012 BAINBRIDGE TWP G 180 46
0013 BAINBRIDGE TWP H 188 47
0014 BAINBRIDGE TWP I 125 51
0015 BURTON VLG 327 87
0016 BURTON TWP A 216 72
0017 BURTON TWP B 143 59
0018 BURTON TWP C 223 83
0019 CHARDON CITY A 215 63
0020 CHARDON CITY B 235 71
0021 CHARDON CITY C 172 50
0022 CHARDON CITY D 348 99
0023 CHARDON TWP A 284 107
0024 CHARDON TWP B 196 74
0025 CHARDON TWP C 335 94
0026 CHARDON TWP D 266 104
0027 CHESTER TWP A 119 42
0028 CHESTER TWP B 166 77
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0029 CHESTER TWP C 135 47
0030 CHESTER TWP D 165 74
0031 CHESTER TWP E 126 44
0032 CHESTER TWP F 143 49
0033 CHESTER TWP G 178 62
0034 CHESTER TWP H 134 45
0035 CHESTER TWP I 175 77
0036 AQUILLA VLG 43 31
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 210 86
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 279 101
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 93 39
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 231 103
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 164 78
0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 235 103
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 210 75
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 158 69
0045 HUNTSBURG TWP B 64 30
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 184 74
0047 MIDDLEFIELD VLG B 105 38
0048 MIDDLEFIELD TWP A 59 35
0049 MIDDLEFIELD TWP B 67 51
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 178 75
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 174 97
0052 MUNSON TWP A 291 113
0053 MUNSON TWP B 279 83
0054 MUNSON TWP C 263 104
0055 MUNSON TWP D 106 53
0056 MUNSON TWP E 260 86
0057 MUNSON TWP F 283 100
0058 NEWBURY TWP A 191 73
0059 NEWBURY TWP B 157 44
0060 NEWBURY TWP C 75 35
0061 NEWBURY TWP D 198 74
0062 NEWBURY TWP E 100 48
0063 PARKMAN TWP A 56 39
0064 PARKMAN TWP B 124 59
0065 S RUSSELL VLG A 160 43
0066 S RUSSELL VLG B 152 29
0067 S RUSSELL VLG C 134 27
0068 S RUSSELL VLG D 148 37
0069 HUNTING VALLEY VLG 30 8
0070 RUSSELL TWP A 186 59
0071 RUSSELL TWP B 176 60
0072 RUSSELL TWP C 219 61
0073 RUSSELL TWP D 139 37
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 218 71
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 175 79
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 187 78
0077 TROY TWP A 154 82
0078 TROY TWP B 213 80
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 2 Berkshire Local School District - $28,000,000
Bonds -38 years and Est.
01 = For the bond issue 2,527 65.62
02 = Against the bond issue 1,324 34.38
01 02
0015 BURTON VLG 352 110
0016 BURTON TWP A 228 89
0017 BURTON TWP B 157 65
0018 BURTON TWP C 253 102
0037 CLARIDON TWP A 209 117
0038 CLARIDON TWP B 303 124
0044 HUNTSBURG TWP A 1 10
0050 MONTVILLE TWP A 177 111
0051 MONTVILLE TWP B 170 123
0075 THOMPSON TWP A 153 119
0076 THOMPSON TWP B 170 112
0077 TROY TWP A 155 129
0078 TROY TWP B 199 113
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 3 Chardon Local School District - Current Expenses
- Additional - 3.9 Mills - CPT
01 = For the Tax Levy 3,577 54.77
02 = Against theTax Levy 2,954 45.23
01 02
0019 CHARDON CITY A 180 114
0020 CHARDON CITY B 228 121
0021 CHARDON CITY C 164 80
0022 CHARDON CITY D 364 155
0023 CHARDON TWP A 215 195
0024 CHARDON TWP B 139 129
0025 CHARDON TWP C 275 200
0026 CHARDON TWP D 175 210
0036 AQUILLA VLG 32 45
0039 CLARIDON TWP C 64 77
0040 HAMBDEN TWP A 190 173
0041 HAMBDEN TWP B 125 134
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0042 HAMBDEN TWP C 171 205
0043 HAMBDEN TWP D 159 152
0052 MUNSON TWP A 219 229
0053 MUNSON TWP B 219 201
0054 MUNSON TWP C 195 211
0056 MUNSON TWP E 201 173
0057 MUNSON TWP F 262 150
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 4 Kirtland Local School District - Avoid an
Operating Deficit - Est. 5.9 Mills - 10 years
01 = FOR THE TAX LEVY 4 44.44
02 = AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 5 55.56
01 02
0026 CHARDON TWP D 4 5
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 5 Auburn Township Precinct C - Local Option
- Sirnas Pizza
01 = YES 193 75.98
02 = NO 61 24.02
01 02
0003 AUBURN TWP C 193 61
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 6 Middlefield Village Precinct A - Local Option -
Sunday Sales where the sale of food & services exeeds 50
01 = YES 168 65.88
02 = NO 87 34.12
01 02
0046 MIDDLEFIELD VLG A 168 87
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 7 Russell Township Precinct E - Local Option -
Shell Station - Cl & C2 applicant
01 = YES 203 70.73
02 = NO 84 29.27
01 02
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 203 84
(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
Issue 8 Russell Township Precinct E - Local Option -
Shell Station - Sunday Sales
01 = YES 198 69.47
02 = NO 87 30.53
01 02
0074 RUSSELL TWP E 198 87
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